
ISSUE: PUBLIC SAFETY 
4Q12 

 
PROGRAM or 
PSA 

DESCRIPTION LENGTH AIRDATE 

FOX Morning News Report on the safety of “haunted” Halloween 
attractions. 

:39 Mon Oct 1 

FOX Morning News Report on the proposed green laser ban in 
Horry County. 

:21 Wed Oct 3 

FOX Morning News Report on emergency responders at high 
school athletic events. 

:29 Mon Oct 8 

FOX News at Ten Report on family home fire prevention. 2:01 Mon Oct 8 

FOX Morning News Report on National Fire Prevention Week. :53 Tue Oct 9 

FOX Morning News Report on high school athlete safety. 1:31 Wed Oct 10 

FOX News at Ten Report on safety inspections of the rides at the 
South Carolina State Fair. 

1:08 Wed Oct 10 

FOX Morning News Report on ride safety at the South Carolina 
State Fair. 

1:05 Thu Oct 11 

FOX Morning News Report on the open position of Horry County 
Fire Chief. 

:16 Fri Oct 12 

FOX Morning News Reports on the sale of green laser pointers in 
Horry County. 

:37/:13 Fri Oct 12 

FOX Morning News Report on the newly hired Horry County Fire 
Chief. 

:20 Wed Oct 17 

FOX Morning News Report on the vacant position of Police Chief in 
Andrews. 

:22 Wed Oct 17 

FOX Morning News Report on ways to avoid dog bites. 1:27 Fri Oct 19 

FOX Morning News Report on the Amnesty for Ammo and 
Explosives program in Florence County. 

:21 Mon Oct 22 

FOX Morning News Report on Amnesty Week for ammunition and 
explosives in Florence County. 

:41 Tue Oct 22 

FOX Morning News Report on Hurricane Sandy approaching the 
east coast. 

1:29 Thu Oct 25 

FOX News at Ten Report on the impact of Hurricane Sandy on 
the Grand Strand coast. 

2:32 Fri Oct 26 

FOX Morning News Report on Halloween haunted house safety. 2:44 Wed Oct 31 

FOX Morning News Report on trick-or-treating safety. 1:29 Wed Oct 31 

FOX Morning News Report on the Air National Guard’s air defense 
exercises over the Grand Strand today. 

:18 Wed Oct 31 

FOX News at Ten Report on readying home heating systems for 
the winter. 

1:34 Wed Oct 31 

FOX Morning News Report gives cold weather fire safety tips. 2:42 Thu Nov 1 

FOX Morning News Report on the importance of proper HVAC 
maintenance. 

:41 Thu Nov 1 

FOX Morning News Report on the fire safety campaign in 
Georgetown. 

:42 Mon Nov 5 

FOX Morning News Report on the new Contractor Safety program 
in the city of Myrtle Beach. 

2:05 Thu Nov 8 



FOX News at Ten Report on Myrtle Beach firefighters assisting 
storm victims in New York. 

:33 Thu Nov 8 

FOX News at Ten Report on construction site safety in Myrtle 
Beach. 

:43 Thu Nov 8 

FOX Morning News Report on Myrtle Beach firefighters traveling to 
New York to assist Super Storm Sand victims. 

:19 Fri Nov 9 

FOX Morning News Report on the Firefighter Challenge in Myrtle 
Beach. 

:49 Mon Nov 12 

FOX News at Ten Report on the kickoff of the annual Firefighter 
Challenge in Myrtle Beach today. 

:40 Mon Nov 12 

FOX Morning News Reports on the Scott World Combat Challenge 
in Myrtle Beach. 

2:33/1:44 Tue Nov 13 

FOX Morning News Report on siren testing at the Robeson County 
nuclear power plant. 

:13 Tue Nov 13 

FOX Morning News Report on the Scott World Combat Challenge 
in Myrtle Beach. 

2:00 Mon Nov 19 

FOX Morning News Report on last year’s sinkholes in Georgetown. :48 Tue Nov 20 

FOX News at Ten Report gives turkey cooking safety tips. :40 Tue Nov 20 

FOX Morning News Report gives deep frying safety tips for 
Thanksgiving. 

:43 Wed Nov 21 

FOX Morning News Report gives Thanksgiving cooking safety tips. :27 Thu Nov 22 

FOX Morning News Report on bouncy house injury statistics. :22 Tue Nov 27 

FOX Morning News Report on potential storm flooding along the 
Grand Strand. 

:32 Wed Nov 28 

FOX Morning News Report on the FDA’s new authority under the 
Food Safety Modernization Act. 

2:00 Wed Nov 28 

FOX Morning News Report on poison safety in the home. 1:28 Wed Nov 28 

FOX News at Ten Report gives Christmas decorations safety tips. :54 Wed Nov 28 

FOX Morning News Report gives safety tips for Christmas 
decorations provided by the Florence Fire 
Dept. 

:43 Thu Nov 29 

FOX Morning News Report on free smoke detector giveaways on 
the Grand Strand. 

:44 Mon Dec 3 

FOX Morning News Report on Midway Fire Rescue. :47 Mon Dec 3 

FOX News at Ten Report on the new Horry County Fire Chief. 2:00 Mon Dec 3 

FOX Morning News Report on the new Fire Chief of Horry County. :46 Tue Dec 4 

FOX News at Ten Report on the Marion County Fire Dept. 2:08 Tue Dec 11 

FOX Morning News Report on the effects of obesity in the U.S. 
armed forces. 

:27 Wed Dec 12 

FOX Morning News Report on Fire Station #2 in Marion. :32 Wed Dec 12 

FOX News at Ten Report on 911 dispatchers. 1:47 Wed Dec 12 

FOX Morning News Report on the danger of improperly mounted 
televisions. 

2:42 Mon Dec 17 

FOX Morning News Report on gun sales in Horry County. :42 Thu Dec 20 

FOX Morning News Reports on a pre-filed South Carolina bill which 
would allow teachers to carry guns in schools. 

1:07/1:05 Thu Dec 20 

FOX Morning News Report on school safety in Florence district 1. :17 Thu Dec 20 

FOX News at Ten Report on Florence County EMS. 1:41 Thu Dec 20 

FOX Morning News Report on Florence County EMS. :50 Fri Dec 21 



FOX News at Ten Report on today’s rain storms on the Grand 
Strand. 

2:05 Wed Dec 26 

FOX News at Ten Report on safety devices for firearms. 2:02 Thu Dec 27 

FOX Morning News Reports on new South Carolina school buses. :23/:13 Fri Dec 28 

FOX Morning News Report on gun safety devices. :22 Fri Dec 28 

FOX News at Ten Report on pending South Carolina gun 
legislation. 

:29 Fri Dec 28 

FOX Morning News Report on gun buyback programs. 2:05 Mon Dec 31 

    

WFXB PSA Wildfire Prevention, “Neighbor” :30 Oct 1 – Nov 4 

WFXB PSA Fire Adapted Communities, “Ember” :30 Nov 5 – Dec 31 

WFXB PSA Wildfire Prevention, “Bonfire-R3” :30 Nov 5 – Dec 31 

    

 


